LARGO

TOWN CENTER

MATT SKALET |
RYAN SCHMITZ |

MSKALET@KLNB.COM
RSCHMITZ@KLNB.COM

950 LARGO CENTER DR, LARGO, MD 20774

Now Open

urbandir

ADVENTURE PARK

| 202-420-7775
| 202-602-1743

<Inb




PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS —

RETAIL FOR LEASE

» Approximately 281,000 SF regional center
located at the intersection of Rt. 202 and
Rt. 214

» The center features convenient access from
[-495 (Beltway), Arena Drive, Landover Road
(Rt. 202) and Central Ave (Rt. 214)

» Anchored by Shoppers, Marshalls,
Burlington, and Dollar Tree

* Multiple methods of ingress and egress and
>Y«ej «>AZ"~} Wie'

* Located in the densely populated
community of Largo

TRAFFIC

Landover Rd (MD 202) 61,170 ADT
Arena Drive 10,382 ADT
1-495 197,700 ADT
Central Ave (Rt. 214) 54,000 ADT
JOIN
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DEMOGRAPHICS —

Gallegs MILE MILES MILES

12,298 94,458 253,860
POPULATION

17,778 82,295 220,733
DAYTIME POPULATION

Hyattsville

6,152 35,116 91,806
HOUSEHOLDS

$103,604 $127,852 $123,496
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

Kettering
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hts

Camp
Springs




PLACER DATA —

OCT 1, 2023 -SEP 30, 2024 | DATA PROVIDED BY PLACER LABS INC. (WWW.PLACER.AI)
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YEARS OLD

MEDIAN AGE

58% of residents in a 3 mile radius are
35 years old or older with a Median Age of 40*

YEARS OLD

MEDIAN AGE

69% of residents in true trade area are
25 years old or older with a Median Age of 37*

as
-

90,818

Total Population in 3 mile radius*

ael
-

312,511

Total Population in true trade area*

$119,976

Average household income in a 3 mile radius
with a median home value of $413,395
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MARKET AERIAL

2023 -SEP 30, 2024 | DATA PROVIDED BY PLACER LABS INC. (WWW.PLACER.AI)

PartyCity

BUY.

Marshalls.
& SHOLTERS.

Durlington

4 * 125,000 square foot Class-A medical office building
I - Construction to begin later this year
2,600 new employees will be within walking distance
of Largo Town Center

950 LARGO CENTER DR, LARGO, MD 20774
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# of Visits

B 12m-27m

457.8K - 1.2M
142.9K - 457.8K

37.9K - 142.9K
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CLOSE-UP AERIAL—

OCT 1, 2023 -SEP 30, 2024 | DATA PROVIDED BY PLACER LABS INC. (WWW.PLACER.,

visits within the
last 6 months*
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SITE PLAN —
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ARENA DR

1 SHOPPERS FOOD WAREHOUSE
2 IN AMINUTE CAFE

2A BOOST MOBILE

3 DRY CLEANER

4 AVAILABLE $28 PSF NNN
5 GOLDEN BOWL
6 LARGO LIQUORS
7  RAINBOW

8 DOLLAR TREE
9 SUPER BEAUTY
10 SALON PLAZA

13 MINUTEMAN PRESS

14 FOOT LOCKER

16A AVAILABLE $28 PSF NNN

16 ROCK & TOSS CRAB HOUSE

18 PHONE CITY

19 DOWNTOWN LOCKER ROOM
21 AVAILABLE $32 PSF NNN

22 MARSHALLS

23 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

24 SALLY’'S HAIR BRAIDING

25 AMERICA'S BEST WINGS

26 NEW MAGIC NAILS

27 TREND SETTERS

28 LARGO ONE BARBER SHOP
29 SUBWAY

30 ARMED FORCES CAREER CENTER
31 URBANAIR

32 BURLINGTON

34 CAPITAL ONE

35 MCDONALD'S

36 LARGO CENTER SUNOCO
37 TRUIST

38 TACO BELL
U-39APPLEBEE’S

17 AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYEGLASSES 2,80

49,840
1,695
1,836
3,000
2,500
3,011
3,044
6,095
12,010
15,000
10,008

900
4,209
3,375
5,467

2,550
5,175
3,552
26,975
8,872
1,020
2,480
1,020
2,473
1,020
1,187
4,82
35,252
35,491

3,030
3,998
912
3,255
2,142
4,121

I:l AVAILABLE . AT LEASE



LARGO
TOWN CENTER

950 LARGO CENTER DR, LARGO, MD 20774

MATT SKALET | MSKALET@KLNB.COM | 202-420-7775k| n b
RYAN SCHMITZ | RSCHMITZ@KLNB.COM | 202-602-1743

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy. All information should be independently verified prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not respons
for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein & make no warranty of any kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.



